
Where quality meets life /

Approving a Professional Services Supplemental 
Agreement with Lockwood, Andrews & 

Newnam, Inc. in the amount of $254,368 for 
professional engineering services associated 
with the 2020 Transportation Bond Program 

Project: Street Reconstruction Package 2 
Projects, and authorizing the City Manager to 

execute the same.



Where quality meets life /

Street Reconstruction Package 2 Projects –
Additional Services

• Survey 
• Geotechnical 
• Prepare plans, specifications, 

and estimates 
• Prepare separate bid and 

construction packages for two 
rehabilitation methods

• Construction Phase Services

Project Locations



Recommended Action

Where quality meets life /

Approve a Professional Services Supplemental 
Agreement with Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, 

Inc. in the amount of $254,368  for the 2020 
Transportation Bond Program Project: Street 

Reconstruction Package 2 Projects


	Approving a Professional Services Supplemental Agreement with Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc. in the amount of $254,368 for professional engineering services associated with the 2020 Transportation Bond Program Project: Street Reconstruction Package 2 Projects, and authorizing the City Manager to execute the same.
	Street Reconstruction Package 2 Projects – 
	Slide Number 3

